Qi + Type-C + Power Delivery + Dual Input (Micro-USB & Type-C) + Triple Output (2 x USB & Type-
C)
Platinet PMPB10WC
• Capacity: 10000 mAh, 3.7V; 6800 mAh, 5V (TYP 1A)
Zweimal rein - dreimal raus - Platinet Power-Bank mit Qi und Power Delivery
29.01.2020 New-Tech-Products Handels GmbH Seite 1 von 2
• Input: microUSB & Type-C
• Output: 2x USB, 1x Type-C
• Wireless: 5V/5W, 9V/7,5W 10W
• Charging time (hours): 6h (5V, 2A, microUSB) 4,5h 5V/3A; 4h 9V/2A (Type-C port)
• Dimension: 135,5 x 70 x 18mm
• Weight: 290g
Price:  49,99  EURO   (UVP, inkl. MwSt.)
EAN: 5907595445702 black
EAN: 5907595445719 silver
Please send your orders to: auftragsbearbeitung@ntp-gmbh.com
All prices are plus statutory VAT
Interested in more?
Here you can see an overview of the NTP-Assortments:
Zweimal rein - dreimal raus - Platinet Power-Bank mit Qi und Power Delivery
29.01.2020 New-Tech-Products Handels GmbH Seite 2 von 2